A & B Division Schedule (Single Round Robin - Up to 3 sets in a match)

Match 1

Wednesday, September 10, 2025

funtimevolleyball.com

mm-mm

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

Match 2

™ > W > WP W > w

Each Hit

Rez Royals

Shark Attack
Ukrainian Credit Union
I'd Hit That

Calm Yo Tips

6 Pack

Ju Ju Hounds

Tips & Hammers

The Upsetters

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Blazing Aces

The Free Ballers
Will Work For Sets
Pass n Hitties
Scared Hitless
Bada Bing

Just Dig It

Dat Ace

Smashing Spikes
Notorious D.I.G.

W > ™ > H™T>D>EXI >

mlm[m

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

Match 3

A

B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B

Ukrainian Credit Union
Shark Attack

Calm Yo Tips

I'd Hit That

Ju Ju Hounds

6 Pack

Pass n Hitties

Will Work For Sets

Rez Royals

Each Hit

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Wednesday, September 24, 2025

Dat Ace

Just Dig It
Notorious D.I.G.
Smashing Spikes
The Upsetters
Tips & Hammers
The Free Ballers
Blazing Aces
Bada Bing
Scared Hitless

DT > >m> >

mm-mm

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A

B

Scared Hitless

Bada Bing

Each Hit

Rez Royals

Shark Attack

Ukrainian Credit Union
I'd Hit That

Calm Yo Tips

6 Pack

Ju Ju Hounds

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Will Work For Sets
Pass n Hitties

Just Dig It

Dat Ace

Smashing Spikes
Notorious D.I.G.
Tips & Hammers
The Upsetters
Blazing Aces

The Free Ballers

These are the qualifying matches for Platinum, Gold, Silver, Bronze & Copper divisions
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A & B Division Schedule (Single Round Robin - Up to 3 sets in a match)

Match 4

Wednesday, October 1, 2025

funtimevolleyball.com

mm-mm

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

Match 5

W > W > m®>w>w

Calm Yo Tips
I'd Hit That

Bada Bing

Scared Hitless

Dat Ace
Just Dig It

Rez Royals

Each Hit

Ukrainian Credit Union
Shark Attack

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Ju Ju Hounds

6 Pack

The Free Ballers
Blazing Aces

Pass n Hitties

Will Work For Sets
Notorious D.I.G.
Smashing Spikes
The Upsetters
Tips & Hammers

D™ > ®m>m>>m>ID

mlm[m

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

Match 6

A

B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B

Smashing Spikes
Notorious D.I.G.
Tips & Hammers

The Upsetters

Each Hit

Rez Royals

6 Pack

Ju Ju Hounds
I'd Hit That
Calm Yo Tips

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Wednesday, October 15, 2025

Blazing Aces

The Free Ballers

Just Dig It

Dat Ace

Shark Attack

Ukrainian Credit Union
Scared Hitless

Bada Bing

Will Work For Sets
Pass n Hitties

> ™ > IT>>XID>DE®D>

mm-mm

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A

B

The Upsetters
Tips & Hammers
Notorious D.I.G.
Smashing Spikes

Dat Ace
Just Dig It

Ukrainian Credit Union
Shark Attack
Rez Royals

Each Hit

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Pass n Hitties

Will Work For Sets
Bada Bing

Scared Hitless

The Free Ballers
Blazing Aces

Calm Yo Tips

I'd Hit That

Ju Ju Hounds

6 Pack

These are the qualifying matches for Platinum, Gold, Silver, Bronze & Copper divisions
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A & B Division Schedule (Single Round Robin - Up to 3 sets in a match)

Match 7

Wednesday, October 22, 2025

funtimevolleyball.com

mm-mm

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

Match 8

B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B

Each Hit

Rez Royals

6 Pack

Ju Ju Hounds

Tips & Hammers

The Upsetters
Smashing Spikes
Notorious D.I.G.

Shark Attack
Ukrainian Credit Union

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Wednesday, October 29, 2025

I'd Hit That

Calm Yo Tips

Will Work For Sets
Pass n Hitties
Scared Hitless
Bada Bing

Just Dig It

Dat Ace

Blazing Aces

The Free Ballers

W > ™ > H™T>D>EXI >

mlm[m

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

Match 9

@ > ®W P> ™ > >

Ju Ju Hounds

6 Pack

The Upsetters
Tips & Hammers
Rez Royals

Each Hit

Ukrainian Credit Union
Shark Attack

Calm Yo Tips

I'd Hit That

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Wednesday, November 5, 2025

Notorious D.I.G.
Smashing Spikes
The Free Ballers
Blazing Aces

Pass n Hitties

Will Work For Sets
Bada Bing

Scared Hitless

Dat Ace

Just Dig It

DT > >m> >

mm-mm

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A

B

Just Dig It
Dat Ace

Shark Attack

Ukrainian Credit Union
I'd Hit That

Calm Yo Tips

Each Hit

Rez Royals
Smashing Spikes
Notorious D.I.G.

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Scared Hitless
Bada Bing

6 Pack

Ju Ju Hounds
Blazing Aces

The Free Ballers
Tips & Hammers
The Upsetters
Will Work For Sets
Pass n Hitties

These are the qualifying matches for Platinum, Gold, Silver, Bronze & Copper divisions
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