Match 1 Wednesday, September 10, 2025

Time	Court	Leading Team	Wins		Wins	Trailing Team	Division
6:00 PM	Α	Each Hit		VS		Blazing Aces	Α
6:00 PM	В	Rez Royals		VS		The Free Ballers	В
7:00 PM	Α	Shark Attack		VS		Will Work For Sets	Α
7:00 PM	В	Ukrainian Credit Union		VS		Pass n Hitties	В
8:00 PM	Α	I'd Hit That		vs		Scared Hitless	Α
8:00 PM	В	Calm Yo Tips		VS		Bada Bing	В
9:00 PM	Α	6 Pack		VS		Just Dig It	Α
9:00 PM	В	Ju Ju Hounds		VS		Dat Ace	В
10:00 PM	Α	Tips & Hammers		VS		Smashing Spikes	Α
10:00 PM	В	The Upsetters		VS		Notorious D.I.G.	В

Match 2 Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Time	Court	Leading Team	Wins		Wins	Trailing Team	Division
6:00 PM	Α	Ukrainian Credit Union		vs		Dat Ace	В
6:00 PM	В	Shark Attack		VS		Just Dig It	Α
7:00 PM	Α	Calm Yo Tips		vs		Notorious D.I.G.	В
7:00 PM	В	I'd Hit That		VS		Smashing Spikes	Α
8:00 PM	Α	Ju Ju Hounds		VS		The Upsetters	В
8:00 PM	В	6 Pack		VS		Tips & Hammers	Α
9:00 PM	Α	Pass n Hitties		VS		The Free Ballers	В
9:00 PM	В	Will Work For Sets		VS		Blazing Aces	Α
10:00 PM	Α	Rez Royals		VS		Bada Bing	В
10:00 PM	В	Each Hit		VS		Scared Hitless	Α

Match 3 Wednesday, September 24, 2025

Time	Court	Leading Team	Wins		Wins	Trailing Team	Division
6:00 PM	Α	Scared Hitless		vs		Will Work For Sets	Α
6:00 PM	В	Bada Bing		VS		Pass n Hitties	В
7:00 PM	Α	Each Hit		VS		Just Dig It	Α
7:00 PM	В	Rez Royals		VS		Dat Ace	В
8:00 PM	Α	Shark Attack		VS		Smashing Spikes	Α
8:00 PM	В	Ukrainian Credit Union		VS		Notorious D.I.G.	В
9:00 PM	Α	I'd Hit That		VS		Tips & Hammers	Α
9:00 PM	В	Calm Yo Tips		VS		The Upsetters	В
10:00 PM	Α	6 Pack		vs		Blazing Aces	Α
10:00 PM	В	Ju Ju Hounds		VS		The Free Ballers	В

Match 4 Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Time	Court	Leading Team	Wins		Wins	Trailing Team	Division
6:00 PM	Α	Calm Yo Tips		VS		Ju Ju Hounds	В
6:00 PM	В	I'd Hit That		VS		6 Pack	Α
7:00 PM	Α	Bada Bing		VS		The Free Ballers	В
7:00 PM	В	Scared Hitless		VS		Blazing Aces	Α
8:00 PM	Α	Dat Ace		vs		Pass n Hitties	В
8:00 PM	В	Just Dig It		VS		Will Work For Sets	Α
9:00 PM	Α	Rez Royals		VS		Notorious D.I.G.	В
9:00 PM	В	Each Hit		VS		Smashing Spikes	Α
10:00 PM	Α	Ukrainian Credit Union		vs		The Upsetters	В
10:00 PM	В	Shark Attack		VS		Tips & Hammers	Α

Match 5 Wednesday, October 8, 2025

Time	Court	Leading Team	Wins		Wins	Trailing Team	Division
6:00 PM	Α	Smashing Spikes		VS		Blazing Aces	Α
6:00 PM	В	Notorious D.I.G.		VS		The Free Ballers	В
7:00 PM	Α	Tips & Hammers		vs		Just Dig It	Α
7:00 PM	В	The Upsetters		VS		Dat Ace	В
8:00 PM	Α	Each Hit		VS		Shark Attack	Α
8:00 PM	В	Rez Royals		VS		Ukrainian Credit Union	В
9:00 PM	Α	6 Pack		VS		Scared Hitless	Α
9:00 PM	В	Ju Ju Hounds		VS		Bada Bing	В
10:00 PM	Α	I'd Hit That		VS		Will Work For Sets	Α
10:00 PM	В	Calm Yo Tips		VS		Pass n Hitties	В

Match 6 Wednesday, October 15, 2025

Time	Court	Leading Team	Wins		Wins	Trailing Team	Division
6:00 PM	Α	The Upsetters		vs		Pass n Hitties	В
6:00 PM	В	Tips & Hammers		VS		Will Work For Sets	Α
7:00 PM	Α	Notorious D.I.G.		vs		Bada Bing	В
7:00 PM	В	Smashing Spikes		VS		Scared Hitless	Α
8:00 PM	Α	Dat Ace		VS		The Free Ballers	В
8:00 PM	В	Just Dig It		VS		Blazing Aces	Α
9:00 PM	Α	Ukrainian Credit Union		vs		Calm Yo Tips	В
9:00 PM	В	Shark Attack		VS		I'd Hit That	Α
10:00 PM	Α	Rez Royals		vs		Ju Ju Hounds	В
10:00 PM	В	Each Hit		VS		6 Pack	Α

Match 7 Wednesday, October 22, 2025

Time	Court	Leading Team	Wins		Wins	Trailing Team	Division
6:00 PM	Α	Each Hit		VS		I'd Hit That	Α
6:00 PM	В	Rez Royals		VS		Calm Yo Tips	В
7:00 PM	Α	6 Pack		VS		Will Work For Sets	Α
7:00 PM	В	Ju Ju Hounds		VS		Pass n Hitties	В
8:00 PM	Α	Tips & Hammers		VS		Scared Hitless	Α
8:00 PM	В	The Upsetters		VS		Bada Bing	В
9:00 PM	Α	Smashing Spikes		VS		Just Dig It	Α
9:00 PM	В	Notorious D.I.G.		VS		Dat Ace	В
10:00 PM	Α	Shark Attack		VS		Blazing Aces	Α
10:00 PM	В	Ukrainian Credit Union		VS		The Free Ballers	В

Match 8 Wednesday, October 29, 2025

Time	Court	Leading Team	Wins		Wins	Trailing Team	Division
6:00 PM	Α	Ju Ju Hounds		VS		Notorious D.I.G.	В
6:00 PM	В	6 Pack		VS		Smashing Spikes	Α
7:00 PM	Α	The Upsetters		vs		The Free Ballers	В
7:00 PM	В	Tips & Hammers		VS		Blazing Aces	Α
8:00 PM	Α	Rez Royals		vs		Pass n Hitties	В
8:00 PM	В	Each Hit		vs		Will Work For Sets	Α
9:00 PM	Α	Ukrainian Credit Union		vs		Bada Bing	В
9:00 PM	В	Shark Attack		VS		Scared Hitless	Α
10:00 PM	Α	Calm Yo Tips		vs		Dat Ace	В
10:00 PM	В	I'd Hit That		VS		Just Dig It	Α

Match 9 Wednesday, November 5, 2025

Time	Court	Leading Team	Wins		Wins	Trailing Team	Division
6:00 PM	Α	Just Dig It		vs		Scared Hitless	Α
6:00 PM	В	Dat Ace		VS		Bada Bing	В
7:00 PM	Α	Shark Attack		VS		6 Pack	Α
7:00 PM	В	Ukrainian Credit Union		VS		Ju Ju Hounds	В
8:00 PM	Α	I'd Hit That		vs		Blazing Aces	Α
8:00 PM	В	Calm Yo Tips		VS		The Free Ballers	В
9:00 PM	Α	Each Hit		VS		Tips & Hammers	Α
9:00 PM	В	Rez Royals		VS		The Upsetters	В
10:00 PM	Α	Smashing Spikes		vs		Will Work For Sets	Α
10:00 PM	В	Notorious D.I.G.		VS		Pass n Hitties	В